Winter Cycling FTP Scores

Class Size

Class Average
Class Median
Class Minimum
Class Maximum

First Name
Diana
Sarah
Mary
Richard
Kathleen
Steve
Lillian
Keenan
Evelyn
Alice
William
Tom
Jason
Marlene
Arianna
Marjorie
Edward
Aaron
Scott
Maria
Vincent
Michael
Deborah
Philip

24

178.8083333

Last Name
Bartlett
Cadorette
Coyle
Darnell
Fray
Gossman
Green
Harper
Hernandez
Hogg
Howard
Jasmin
Kinnard
Knight
Molina
Murphy
Murray
Shelton
Titus
Tuten
Watson
Weedman
Williams
Wilson

179.5
120
254

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male

Median
Average
Min
Max

Race 1
120
135
147
188
131
165
165
209
147
124
156
164
210
161
147
145
163
173
172
156
192
174
180
152

162
161.5
120
210

Race 2
122
138
162
196
137
180
169
217
147
135
167
169
231
171
160
159
170
186
182
169
203
186
192
163

169
171.2917
122
231

Race 3
127
146
168
209
153
191
183
225
157
137
174
179
240
188
166
159
174
189
185
177
208
198
194
172

178
179.125
127
240

Race 4
137
158
181
220
161
198
189
238
170
143
186
185
254
191
181
170
192
205
202
178
221
207
213
185

187.5
190.2083
137

254

Race 5
134
159
182
225
159
199
194
241
166
147
185
190
252
192
184
176
190
206
204
187
227
213
213
181

190
191.9167
134
252

Median
127
146
168
209
153
191
183
225
157
137
174
179
240
188
166
159
174
189
185
177
208
198
194
172

Average

128
147.2

168
207.6
148.2
186.6

180

226
157.4
137.2
173.6
177.4
237.4
180.6
167.6
161.8
177.8
191.8

189
173.4
210.2
195.6
198.4
170.6

Min

120
135
147
188
131
165
165
209
147
124
156
164
210
161
147
145
163
173
172
156
192
174
180
152

Max

137
159
182

161
199
194
241
170
147
186
190
254
192
184
176
192
206
204
187
227
213
213
185



